


11:30am - 2.30pm
5.00pm - 9.30pm

OPENING HOURS

pasta CLASSICS

BRASSERIE FAVOURITE

SALADS

SIDES TACOS

$5.00ADD CHICKEN

$22.00

$21.00

$22.00

$22.00

$16.00

$4.00

$5.00

$20.00

NOURISH BOWL
Roast pumpkin, avocado, pickled onion, spinach, nuts, seeds & miso ginger dressing

QUINOA SALAD
Green beans, snap peas, toasted almonds, goats’ cheese, mint leaves with garlic mint dressing

$18.00TRADITIONAL CAESAR
Cos lettuce, crispy bacon, hard boiled egg, croutons & parmesan

EGG FETTUCCINE
Creamy chicken & mushroom sauce

$20.00HOMEMADE SPAGHETTI & MEATBALLS
Garlic basil sauce

$20.00PENNE
Tomato, chilli, bacon & fresh basil sauce

$21.00BEER - BATTERED FISH & CHIPS
Slaw & homemade tartare sauce

$18.00PULLED - PORK BURGER
Slaw & chipotle aioli sauce

$18.00SLOW - COOKED PULLED BEEF BURGER
Slaw & chipotle aioli sauce

$18.00CRISPY CHICKEN SCHNITZEL BURGER
Slaw & chipotle aioli sauce

CRISPY FISH 
Slaw, Manchego cheese, avocado cream & jalapenos

PULLED PORK 
Slaw, pineapple salsa & crumbed crackling

$22.00SLOW COOKED BEEF 
Slaw, avocado cream & pickled red onion

CHICKEN SCHNITZEL WITH SLAW

PARMY TOPPING (HAM CHEESE TOMATO)
$5.00CRISPY BACON & CHEESE

$5.00GRILLED MUSHROOMS & CHEESE

$5.00CHIPS

MUSHROOM SAUCE
ADD:

$5.00

$3.00

$8.00

$8.00

TURKISH GARLIC BREAD

ADD CHEESE 

LARGE BOWL FRENCH FRIES

HOMEMADE MEATBALLS

$14.00CHICKEN WINGS
Spicy dipping sauce


