

No.	TAVERNO BRASSERIE BRASSERIE	11 5.	NING HOUR :30am - 2.30pm 00pm - 9.30pm
	CHICKEN SCHNITZEL WITH SLAW ADD: MUSHROOM SAUCE PARMY TOPPING (HAM CHEESE TOMATO) CRISPY BACON & CHEESE GRILLED MUSHROOMS & CHEESE CHIPS	\$16.00 \$4.00 \$5.00 \$5.00 \$5.00	

HOMEMADE SPAGHETTI & MEATBALLS \$20.00 Garlic basil sauce

PENNE \$20.00 Tomato, chilli, bacon & fresh basil sauce

CLASSICS

BEER - BATTERED FISH & CHIPS Slaw & homemade tartare sauce	\$21.00
PULLED - PORK BURGER Slaw & chipotle aioli sauce	\$18.00
SLOW - COOKED PULLED BEEF BURGER Slaw & chipotle aioli sauce	\$18.00

CRISPY CHICKEN SCHNITZEL BURGER......\$18.00 Slaw & chipotle aioli sauce

VIA BAS

<u>SALADS</u>

TRADITIONAL CAESAR	\$18.00
Cos lettuce, crispy bacon, hard boiled egg, croutons & parmesan	
ADD CHICKEN	\$5.00
NOURISH BOWL	\$22.00
Roast pumpkin, avocado, pickled onion, spinach, nuts, seeds & miso ginger dressing	
QUINOA SALAD	\$21.00

Green beans, snap peas, toasted almonds, goats' cheese, mint leaves with garlic mint dressing

TURKISH GARLIC BREAD	\$5.00
ADD CHEESE	\$3.00
LARGE BOWL FRENCH FRIES	\$8.00
HOMEMADE MEATBALLS	\$8.00
CHICKEN WINGS	\$14.00

SLOW COOKED BEEF Slaw, avocado cream & pickled red onion	\$22.00
PULLED PORK	\$22.00
CRISPY FISH	\$22.00

TACOS